cytiva.com
Fig 1. Centramate holder (top) and Centrasette 10AT holder (bottom)
FOR CENTRAMATE™ AND CENTRASETTE™ CASSETTES
TFF cassette holders
Designed for optimum performance and product recovery, our
tangential flow filtration (TFF) cassette holders are available for
Centramate™ and Centrasette™ cassettes in a variety of sizes to
meet every application requirement.

EPDM: ethylene-propylene-diene monomer
5
Ordering information
Range Description Product code
Centramate PE holder FS002K10
LV holder FS003K10
SS holder FS001K10
Centrasette P holder FS039K05
LV holder FS044K05
5 holder FS001K05
5AT holder FS020K05
10 holder FS028K05
10AT holder FS025K05
Centrastak 100 AT FS050K05